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Bus Sv853 Terminal Mato Alto - Terminal Deodoro Go to website

Direction
Terminal Mato Alto: Norte : Linhas 853 e Sv853 — Termi-
nal Deodoro : Plataforma E2

70 stops

Open route schedule

Terminal Mato Alto: Norte : Linhas 853 e Sv853

CMS Maia Bittencourt

Lafaiete de Freitas

Emanuel Bouzon

Gois e Vasconcelos

Julia Mota

Agostinho de Castro

Mangueira

Anastácio

Morro Cavado

Aterrado do Rio

Treze de Julho

Granja Avícola Pastoril

Alcelino Vendas Rodrigues

Escola Municipal Jonatas Serrano

Clínica da Família Agenor de Miranda Araújo Neto

Campo Formoso

Irlando Regis

Major Bandeira de Mello

Chico Moreira

Magarça

Route schedule
Terminal Mato Alto: Norte : Linhas 853 e Sv853 — Termi-
nal Deodoro : Plataforma E2

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Terminal Mato Alto: Norte : Linhas 853 e Sv853

Stops: 70

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min
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Aguinaldo dos Santos

Parkshopping Campo Grande

Esculápio

Rosa

Alhambra

Itueira

Aroaquí

Rodrigues de Oliveira

Padre Belizário

Professor Gonçalves

Assaí Atacadista - Campo Grande

Ivo do Prado

Supermercados Guanabara - Campo Grande

Capoeiras

Areinhas

Emaús

Largo da Maçonaria

Almirante Grenfell

West Shopping

Solânea

Professor Daltro Santos

Davi Canabarro

Paulo Afonso

Campina Grande

São Guido

Detran

Guandu-Mirim

Carobinha



Restinga

Taigo

Nova Kennedy

Praça Miami

Etiópia

Sargento Miguel Filho

Piquerobi

Araquem

Vigilante Fortunato

Cancela Preta

Mocidade Independente

Lutécia

Curitiba

Recife

Belém

Manaus

Engenho Novo

Equitação

Marechal Alencastro

Brasil

Terminal Deodoro : Plataforma E2



Direction
Terminal Deodoro : Plataforma E2 — Terminal Mato Alto: 
Norte : Linhas 853 e Sv853

75 stops

Open route schedule

Terminal Deodoro : Plataforma E2

Brasil

Marechal Alencastro

Equitação

Emilio Conde

Engenho Novo

Batan

Manaus

Recife

Curitiba

Miranga

Mocidade Independente

Cancela Preta

Almirante Aymará Xavier de Souza

Califórnia

Catiri

Sargento Miguel Filho

Etiópia

Paulino do Sacramento

Dolomitas

Nova Kennedy

Quiabo

Taigo

Quitungo

Route schedule
Terminal Deodoro : Plataforma E2 — Terminal Mato Alto: 
Norte : Linhas 853 e Sv853

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Terminal Deodoro : Plataforma E2

Stops: 75

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min
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Restinga

Carobinha

Mendanha

Guandu-Mirim

Detran

Campina Grande

Paulo Afonso

Virgolino Alves Cardia

Davi Canabarro

Professor Daltro Santos

Solânea

West Shopping

Almirante Grenfell

Largo da Maçonaria

Edorézio Moura

Rio-São Paulo

Supermercados Guanabara - Campo Grande

André Vesálio

Estação Cândido Magalhães

Professor Gonçalves

Padre Belizário

Rodrigues de Oliveira

Vila Verde

Itueira

Alhambra

Geraldo

Coriolano

Parkshopping Campo Grande

Aguinaldo dos Santos



Escola Municipal Raymundo Corrêa

Mato Alto

Campo Formoso

Vila Jurari

Daniel Santos

Mato Alto

Clínica da Família Agenor de Miranda Araújo Neto

Escola Municipal Jonatas Serrano

Areal

General Pessoa Cavalcanti

Granja Avícola Pastoril

Treze de Julho

Aterrado do Rio

Morro Cavado

Anastácio

Agostinho de Castro

Julia Mota

Mário Mesquita

Emanuel Bouzon

Lafaiete de Freitas

Nair Torres Câmara

Terminal Mato Alto: Norte : Linhas 853 e Sv853

Sv853 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Nova Iguacu

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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